
SENATOR LYNDON 
DAILY DIARY 

B. JOHNSON 

The Senato r began  his  day  at  (place)  Butler  Aviation,  Washington,  D.  C, 

Day Wednesda y 

Date July 6, 1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

11:30a 
1:15p 

3:00p 
5:45p f 
6:00p 
6:15p 
6:40p f 
6:50p 
7:45p 

8:00p 
12:15p 

To NY  City  --  see  travel  activity 
Lunch a t Ne w York  Times  wit h editors 
meeting at  Time  Magazine  with  editors 
Earl Brown  (Senator  was  now  at  his  suite  at  Waldorf) 
Mr. Jacob y (NY  delegate ) 
Otto Feurbringer,  Tom  Deegan,  Mr.  Bowen  and  Banks  of  Time,  Life 
Ed Weisl 
Newsweek editor  --  Ji m Cannon  and  two  others  from  Newswee k 
Paul Kayser 
Dinner with  Henry  Luce  and  John  Steele  in  Mr.  Luce's  apartment  at  Waldorf 
To Washington  --  se e travel  activit y 

Selected name s shoul d b e underscored.  SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f 

t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Ca b 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Specia l Plan e 

- fro m 

- t o 
- Loca l 
- Lon g Distanc e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 

LBJ ha d a  very goo d da y i n Ne w York . Fel t please d wit h th e impressio n h e ha d 
made o n Henry Luce . Mrs . Luc e wa s a t dinner , too , an d LB J enjoye d seein g 

her agai n - - referre d t o he r durin g dinne r a s " a mea n Republican " whic h LB J 
said amuse d he r husband . 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 11:30a Butler Aviation , Was h Convair 

11 12:15p 

MM, Joh n Steele , Bil l 
Moyers, Georg e Reed y 
Loye Mille r 

NY Cit y 12:30p 

NY Cit y same same Washington, D C 1:15p 

met b y To m 
Deegan, Ed Weis l 

went directl y hom e 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


