Day Wednesday

The Senator began his day at (place) Butler Aviation, Washington, D. C.

_____ Date_July 6, 1960

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		-	
1	11:30a			To NY City see travel activity	***************************************	
2	1:15p			Lunch at New York Times with editors		
3	3:00p			meeting at Time Magazine with editors		
4		f		Earl Brown (Senator was now at his suite at Waldorf)		
5	6:00p	l		Mr. Jacoby (NY delegate)		
6	6:15p			Otto Feurbringer, Tom Deegan, Mr. Bowen and Banks of Time, Life		
7	6:40p	f		Ed Weisl		
8	6:50p			Newsweek editor Jim Cannon and two others from Newsweek		
9	7:45p			Paul Kayser		
10	8:00p			Dinner with Henry Luce and John Steele in Mr. Luce's apartment at Waldorf		
11	12:15p			To Washington see travel activity		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

SP - Special Plane

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R -

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

LBJ had a very good day in New York. Felt pleased with the impression he had made on Henry Luce. Mrs. Luce was at dinner, too, and LBJ enjoyed seeing her again -- referred to her during dinner as "a mean Republican" which LBJ said amused her husband.

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
1	11:30a	Butler Aviation, Wash	Convair	MM, John Steele, Bill Moyers, George Reedy Loye Miller		12:30p	met by Tom Deegan, Ed Weisl					
11	12:15p	NY City	same	same	Washington, DC	1:15p	went directly home					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.